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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18398

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, April 28, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) NCFCY Gold South

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mp2

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) SCS Clinton United
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

09 (15U) NCFCY Gold South

001
019
002
020
044
046
048
049
053
055
056
057
063
066
079
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Derek Laserna
Samuel Stanek
Dylan Adley
Laken Anderson
Advait Cheruku
Armaan Dadhania
Raphael Gignier
Lucas Green
Vrishab Pola
Berkman Robottom
Ryan Updyke
Preston Uzo
Noah Bosken
Hayden Clark
Tristan Reaves
Cooper Eaton

Connor Fan

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (15U) SCS Clinton United

No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Nick Rivera Murillo

011 Jaiden Bell

012 Landon Wilcox

014 Jesus Vilchis Bautista
015 Yobani Gomez Ramirez
017 Oscar Ramirez Solis
019 Rucker Guilford

023 Max Florido-Ruiz

003 Davis Rogers

032 Julio Mondragon

004 Jefrey Flores

005 Landry Beasley

006 Josiah Marquez

007 Alven Ramirez-Gutierrez
071 Jorge Sales Estrada
077 Brody Gunnells

008 Palmer Williams

080 Angel Contreras-Castro
009 Joseph Cain

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




